
Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

1 HIENY

Krzysztof Palczyński
Savvas Halvantzis
Tomasz Frącala
Maksym Maksymchuk
Marek Łach

01:19:08.20
01:19:19.95
01:20:00.50
01:26:01.25
01:32:41.15

06:57:09.000

2 FABRYKA ZDROWIA BYTÓW

Izabela Krefta
Joanna Jereczek
Jacek Rudnik
Katarzyna Olejarczyk 
Jacek Olejarczyk

01:07:04.30
01:16:33.15
01:30:27.70
01:37:46.35
01:37:46.90

07:09:36.000

3 OPÓR KEFIR

Adam Biedrzycki
Zuzanna Kordel
Jakub Jabłoński
Piotr Burkowski
Maciej Burkowski

01:27:30.20
01:35:06.90
01:35:07.45
01:35:33.20
01:41:36.10

07:54:52.000

4 HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Rafał Szymczak
Dominik Kurta
Adam Rohoza
Piotrek Urynowicz
NORBERT ROCHMIŃSKI

01:09:19.00
01:43:52.50
01:44:07.30
01:44:07.30
01:44:07.50

08:05:32.000

5 SADYBA

Oleksii Tymofieiev
Tomasz Brysch
Patryk Kwik
Yuliia Mykhalska
Александр Тимофеев

01:03:21.85
01:49:14.50
01:49:16.00
01:51:10.75
01:51:11.30

08:24:12.000

6 OREŁY HARPAGANY

Piotr Mazur
Łukasz Esko
Emil Kruszyński
Paweł Tomasiak
Konrad Zdybel

00:50:55.00
01:55:50.70
01:56:51.25
01:56:51.55
01:57:24.00

08:37:51.000
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7 BYSTRZE

Kornel Sośnicki
Mariusz Bureś
Maciek Zieliński
Andrzej Kujałowicz
Alicja Zajac

01:32:46.90
01:32:48.40
01:35:19.20
02:01:15.50
02:02:34.15

08:44:42.000

8 TACZKI 6

Eryk Szczupacki
Natalia Kraj
Christopher Pearce
Katarzyna Kraj
Szymon Wyczesany

01:44:45.25
01:44:49.15
01:45:01.55
01:45:33.55
01:45:34.10

08:45:42.000

9 RMG WASKO TEAM

Adam Kołodziejczyk 
Jakub Wieliczko
Paweł Zielonka
Bartosz Nowicki
tomasz szaruga

01:46:37.10
01:46:39.00
01:46:40.50
01:47:51.90
01:47:52.05

08:55:39.000

10 PRODAN

MICHAŁ PROSZKOWIEC
Daniel Tychowicz
Oleksandr Kovalchuk
Dominika Tychowicz
Iga Gawrońska

01:48:29.35
01:48:29.45
01:48:30.85
01:48:42.00
01:48:47.05

09:02:57.000

11 VOSS

Oskar Ślusarz
Paweł Polesiuk
Roman Żułtak
Anna Rolewicz
Małgorzata Polesiuk

01:59:21.05
01:59:41.55
01:59:50.00
02:01:51.15
02:02:04.60

10:02:47.000

12 SUDECCY TRANSFORMERSI

Kamil Kęskiewicz
Wojciech Ziemiecki
Weronika Filipek
Agnieszka Kęskiewicz
Dawid Feliksik

02:01:21.20
02:01:31.90
02:01:32.15
02:01:32.25
02:01:32.35

10:07:28.000

13 ACTIVITY SPORT ELBLĄG

Mateusz Borys
Karolina Klewek 
Marzena Karpińska
Karina Bergmann
Łukasz Markowski

01:12:54.40
02:15:06.50
02:15:06.75
02:15:06.85
02:15:07.65

10:13:19.000

14 WATAHA+

Michał Kasperczak
adam Kasperczak
Damian Pytel
Tomasz Waszczykowski
Mateusz Zalewski

01:23:13.55
02:12:16.55
02:12:18.40
02:14:03.95
02:14:09.60

10:15:59.000

15 LUDZIE ZE STALI

Radosław Świtniewski
Małgorzata Łoboda
Ewa Wawrzyniak
Marta Borowska
Bartłomiej Gajowiak

01:45:28.80
02:04:22.10
02:04:23.10
02:13:35.00
02:13:37.10

10:21:25.000

16 ŁOWCY PRZYGÓD SPORT ADVENTURE

Bartłomiej Paprocki
Paweł Zimiński
Jacek Zell
Krzysiek Komornicki
Andrzej Brodziak

01:48:35.40
02:53:46.50
02:53:52.55
02:53:52.55
02:53:53.05

13:23:58.000
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Znaleziono 16 wynik(ów)
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